LHS ROCK TOOLS
Surface and Bench Drilling Equipment---ED68 Products
LHS RTA can supply a full range of ED68 threaded drill bits, which are suitable for
different ground conditions.
     LHS P/N
         Description
Weight (kg)
ZQ105F-ED68 105mm x ED68 8-Gauge F/F Button Bit    7.00
ZQ110F-ED68 110mm x ED68 8-Gauge F/F Button Bit    7.80
ZQA110F-ED68 110mm x ED68 8-Gauge D/C Button Bit    7.80
ZQ115F1-ED68 115mm x ED68 8-Gauge F/F Button Bit    9.75
ZQA115F-ED68 115mm x ED68 8-Gauge D/C Button Bit    9.70
ZQY115F-ED68 115mm x ED68 8-Gauge F/F & Retrac Button Bit   10.85
ZQ127F1-ED68 127mm x ED68 8-Gauge F/F Button Bit   10.15
ZQA127F-ED68 127mm x ED68 8-Gauge D/C Button Bit   10.00
ZQY127F-ED68 127mm x ED68 8-Gauge F/F Retrac Button Bit   14.25
ZQ140G-ED68 140mm x ED68 9-Gauge F/F Button Bit   12.00
ZQA140G-ED68 140mm x ED68 9-Gauge D/C Button Bit   12.00
ZQY140G-ED68 140mm x ED68 9-Gauge F/F Retrac Button Bit   19.60
ZQ152G-ED68 152mm x ED68 9-Gauge F/F Button Bit   16.65
ZQA152G-ED68 152mm x ED68 9-Gauge D/C Button Bit   16.00
ZQA152G-ED68B 152mm x ED68 9-Gauge D/C & Ballistic Bit   16.00
LED68/T51M-342 ED68 Female x T51 Male x 342mm Bit’s Adaptor     9.10
LT51/ED68M - 350 T51 Female x ED68 Male x 350mm Bit’s Adaptor     8.00
LHS Rocktools ( Australia ) Pty. Ltd.   ABN: 32 087 463 358